
Warsaw Judo Open
Warsaw

2015-09-26 U15W-63 

GERSIOVA

Tatami: 8, Competitors: 14 

001/0 - 002/0 [8:17] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

GERSIOVA

ZANDAVA

101/1 - 000/0 [3:00]

ŁĘTKOWSKAMaria

000/0 - 100/0 [1:53]

PAŚ

MATLAKOWSKA
000/0 - 100/0 [0:52] 101/0 - 000/1 [1:08] 

GERSIOVA 

110/0 - 000/1 [1:57]

7 LIVETA SIUBINAIT
LTU/Lithuanian 

1 Nina GERSIOVA
SVK/Slavia STU 

2 Maria ŁĘTKOWSKA
POL/UKS 15 

3 Anna PAŚ
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

3 Kristjana ZANDAVA
LAT/Samurs 

5 Petra PAPP
HUN/UTE 
Patrycja DRAB
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 
Weronika MATLAKOWSKA
POL/UKS Galeon 

13

PAŚ Anna

UUSITALO Tiia
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

FIN/Tikkurilan judokat 

19

21

PAPP Petra
HUN/UTE 

DRAB

SIUBINAIT
- [] 

DRAB Patrycja

000/0 - 100/1 [0:36] 

20

22

V17

PAŚ Anna

1

PAŚ Anna

GERSIOVA Nina
POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

SVK/Slavia STU 

2

KOWALSKA Emilia

UUSITALO Tiia
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

FIN/Tikkurilan judokat 

9

14

KOSTOJANSKAJA ALEKSANDRA

MATLAKOWSKA Weronika
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

POL/UKS Galeon 

15

WOJTYŁO Emilia

DRAB Patrycja
POL/WKS Śląsk 

POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

16
SIUBINAIT LIVETA
LTU/Lithuanian 

101/0 - 000/1 {1:27] 

103/0 - 000/1 [3:00] 

010/0 - 100/3 [2:39] 

100/0 - 000/0 [0:27] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

9

5

13

001/0 - 100/0 [1:50] 

UUSITALO

ZANDAVA

- [] 

3

KOSTOJANSKAJA ALEKSANDRA

ZANDAVA Kristjana
LTU/Vilnius Viesulas 

LAT/Samurs 

4

MATLAKOWSKA Weronika
POL/UKS Galeon 

10

3

11

7

15

002/0 - 101/0 [2:03] 

MATLAKOWSKA

17

PAPP

100/0 - 000/0 [0:40] 

PAPP

ŁĘTKOWSKA
000/0 - 100/0 [0:40]

5

PAPP Petra

WOJTYŁO Emilia
HUN/UTE 

POL/WKS Śląsk 

6

DRAB Patrycja

SHEVEL Katsiaryna
POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

BLR/Szkola Sportowa 4 

11

2

10

6

14

101/0 - 000/4 [1:03] 

DRAB

SIUBINAIT

- [] 

7

ZALEWSKA Wiktoria

SIUBINAIT LIVETA
POL/UKS Judo Kontra 

LTU/Lithuanian 

8

ŁĘTKOWSKA Maria
POL/UKS 15 

12

4

12

8

16

000/0 - 100/0 [0:57] 

ŁĘTKOWSKA

18

001/1 - 000/2 [3:00] 

23

GERSIOVA Nina

101/0 - 000/1 [2:48]

101/0 - 000/0 [0:34] A 

Nina 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

PAŚ 
Anna 

ZANDAVA 
Kristjana 

S.
Fu
ks
 

SVK/Slavia STU 

POL/UKS 15 

POL/UKS Judo Wolbrom 

POL/ULKS Judo Kowala 

ZANDAVA Kristjana
LAT/Samurs 


